8. Are you a director/ Board of Directors member of another 
Cooperative Society?   

9. Are you a member of another Savings and Credit Co-operative 
Society?   

10. Have you attained the minimum share capital of not less than 

1,500 shares (one thousand five hundred shares) at 20 ksh in 

number (Attach  Statement) ?  

11. Have you attained the minimum savings/ deposits of Kes 1 m  
(Kenya shillings one million)? (Attach Statement)   

UBORA REGULATED NON-WDT SACCO 

SOCIETY LIMITED 
                     South C Popo Road | 54974-00200 Nairobi | 020-6948-443/305/261 | ubora@kebs.org